Championships (B International)

Arabian Horse Center, Kuwait

03 Feb 2017, Yearling Colts B

Position
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th Kuwait International

Horse

Name: MANSOUR AL
KHOR

Colour: Bay

Owner:

Name: SAHEL
ALKONOOZ
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: BUNAYEF
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Name: HAMDAN AL
KHASHAB

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: EZZ FADHLAN
AL SAAYED

Colour: Bay

Owner:

Score
91.1

91.1

89.8

88.9

88.8

Detail

J.B.

IR {5 19.00
19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS pER]Y
(o) S8 19.00

J.B.
1048 19.00
18.50
Tl 18.00
NI 15.50
Y1)/ W 19.50

J.B.
T 19.00
18.50
159 B 18.00
W3 15.50
Y[e)/ W 18.50

J.B.
T 18.50

18.50
B&T 18.00
(BIcBN 15.50

[0/ 18.00

J.B.
10438 18.50
18.50

B&T 17.50
(H{ci-lN 15.00
\([e)"/S8 18.00

M.V.
19.50
19.50
18.50
16.50
19.00

M.V.
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.50

19.00
18.50
17.50
16.00
19.50

M.V.
19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

M.V.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

o
19.50
19.00
18.50
16.00
19.00

S.E.
19.00
19.00
18.50
16.00
20.00

M.V. S.E.

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

o
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
17.50

S.E.
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

P.P.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

P.P.
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.50

P.P.
18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

P.P.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

P.P.
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.00

D.H.

19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

D.H.

18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.50

D.H.
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.50

D.H.

18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

D.H.
18.50
18.50
18.00
16.00
18.00



6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

Name: FH SALEM
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Name: FILO
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Name: HAREF
ALETIHAD
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: ATL SULTAN
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: FH TALAL
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: NASSER
LARENE

Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

88.5

88

87.7

87.7

87.5

87.4

J.B.

1R d- 18.00

m 18.00
17.50
15.50
19.00

J.B.
o 18.50
m 18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

J.B.
TYPE BEXN

18.00
B&T 17.50
LEGS pERY

MOVE pE:Ey

J.B.
1048 18.00
18.50
ST 17.50
NI 15.00
Yo}/ 19.00

J.B.
18.50
18.50

HElf] HESE

B&T 17.50
(BIciiN 15.50
([0 17.50

J.B.
1040 18.00
18.00
159 18.00
W3 15.50
Y[}/ W 18.50

M.V.
18.50
18.00
17.50
15.50
19.00

M.V.
18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

M.V.
18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.50

M.V.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.50

M.V.
18.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

M.V.
18.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

o
18.00
17.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

S.E.
18.00
17.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

o
18.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
17.50

o -
18.00
18.00
17.50
15.00
18.50

S.E.
18.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

o
18.50
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.00

P.P.
18.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

(o
18.00
18.00
18.50
16.00
18.00

P.P.
18.00
17.50
18.00
16.00
18.00

P.P.
18.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.50

P.P.
18.00
18.00
18.00
16.00
18.00

P.P.
18.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

D.H.

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.00

D.H.
17.50
18.00
17.50
16.00
18.50

D.H.

18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

D.H.

18.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

D.H.
18.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
17.50

D.H.

18.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.00



12th Name: LAMMAH AL 87.4
WAWAN
Colour: Grey
Owner:

13th Name: MURTAJIZ AL 87
SEDIRAWI
Colour: Grey
Owner:

14 Name: RAAD ALSAYED
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Judges

J.B. Jerzy Bialobok, PL
M.V. Marc Veray, FR

S.E. Sylvie Eberhardt, DE
P.P. Pekka Paakkonen, SE
D.H. Deirdre Hyde, GB

J.B.

{8 18.00

M.V.

18.00
17.50
17.50
15.00
18.50

o
18.00
17.50
17.50
15.50
18.50

P.P.
17.50
17.00
17.50
15.50
19.00

D.H.
18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

M.V.

m 18.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

J.B.
TYPE PR
m 18.00
17.50
15.00
17.50

No detailed scorecard available

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

S.E.
18.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
17.50

(o
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
17.50

D.H.
18.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
17.50
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